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 TRAINING KIT

 

 WELCOME PACK
 

(SHIRT, SHORTS &
SOCKS)

1 1
(BAG, ID CARD,

NOTEBOOK, & PEN)

Dates Available

5th July - 11th July

12th July - 18th July

19th July - 25th July 

26th July - 1st August

1 Week

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,750

£2,750

2 Weeks

Full Board Accommodation on site
3 x Meals per day
Water Stations available every day
24 Hour Supervision
Welfare & Pastoral Staff
Insurance

1 x Stadium Tour per week stay
3 x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay

English Language course delivered by Accord ISS
Open to Beginners to Advance

PSG Academy England Certificate
Player Report Card
Accord ISS Course Certificate 
English Report Card

EQUIPMENT
 FOOTBALL&ENGLISH 

FOOTBALL & ENGLISH
 25 Hours of PSGAcademy &

15 Hours of English with Accord ISS 



EQUIPMENT
 INTENSIVEFOOTBALL 

1 BUNDLE
 TRAINING TOP,POLO SHIRT,

TRACKSUIT, RAIN JACKET &
DATA ANALYSIS PACK

(VEST & DONGLE)*
+ TRAINING KIT & WELCOME

PACK

*VEST & DONGLE TO BE RETURNED BEFORE
DEPARTURE

Dates Available

6th July - 12th July

13th July - 19th July

20th July - 26th July 

27th July - 2nd August

£1,800

£1,800

£1,800

£1,800

1 Week

PSG Academy England Certificate
Player Report Card

£3,350

£3,350

2 Weeks

Full Board Accommodation on site
3 x Meals per day
Water Stations available every day
24 Hour Supervision
Welfare & Pastoral Staff
Insurance
Workshops in Nutrition, Strength & Conidtioning,
Stress Management, Game Analysis
Individual Data Analysis
Player Statistics & Progress Report
Small group sessions for maximum development

1 x Stadium Tour per week stay
3 x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay

INTENSIVE FOOTBALL
 40 Hours of PSG Academy

Dates Available 1 Week 2 Weeks

5th July - 11th July £1,800

£3,350

12th July - 18th July £1,800

19th July - 25th July £1,800

£3,350

26th July - 1st  August £1,800



1 BUNDLE
 TRAINING TOP,POLO SHIRT,

TRACKSUIT, RAIN JACKET &
DATA ANALYSIS PACK

(VEST & DONGLE)*
+ TRAINING KIT & WELCOME

PACK

*VEST & DONGLE TO BE RETURNED BEFORE
DEPARTURE

EQUIPMENT
 INTENSIVEFOOTBALL &

ENGLISH

Dates Available

6th July - 12th July

13th July - 19th July

20th July - 26th July 

27th July - 2nd August

£1,900

£1,900

£1,900

£1,900

1 Week

£3,550

£3,550

2 Weeks

Full Board Accommodation on site
3 x Meals per day
Water Stations available every day
24 Hour Supervision
Welfare & Pastoral Staff
Insurance

1 x Stadium Tour per week stay
3 x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay

English Language course delivered by Accord ISS
Open to Beginners to Advance

PSG Academy England Certificate
Player Report Card
Accord ISS Course Certificate 
English Report Card

INTENSIVE
FOOTBALL & ENGLISH

 25 Hours of PSG Academy
+ 15 Hours English

Dates Available 1 Week 2 Weeks

5th July - 11th July £1,900

£3,550

12th July - 18th July £1,900

19th July - 25th July £1,900

£3,550

26th July - 1st August £1,900



TRAVEL &
TRANSFERS PRICES

 

ADDRESS:
Rossall School
Broadway
Fleetwood
FY7 8JW

Additional

Station/Airport

Liverpool Airport

Manchester Airport

Manchester Piccadilly
Train Station

Unaccompanied Minor
Service

Leeds/Bradford Airport

£150.00

£190.00

£180.00

£220.00

£200.00

One Way

One Way

Return

Return

£250.00

£320.00

£340.00

£380.00

Direct transfer from stationtoschool
Meet & Greet for all transfers


