



FOOTBALL & ENGLISH

25 Hours of PSGAcademy & 15 Hours of English with Accord ISS



Dates Available	1Week	2 Weeks
5th July - 11th July	£1,500	£2,750
12th July - 18th July	£1,500	
19th July - 25th July	£1,500	£2,750
26th July - 1st August	£1,500	



Full Board Accommodation on site 3 x Meals per day Water Stations available every day 24 Hour Supervision Welfare & Pastoral Staff Insurance



1x Stadium Tour per week stay 3x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay



English Language course delivered by Accord ISS Open to Beginners to Advance



PSG Academy England Certificate Player Report Card Accord ISS Course Certificate English Report Card

EQUIPMENTFOOTBALL&ENGLISH



INTENSIVE FOOTBALL

40 Hours of PSG Academy



Dates Available	1 Week	2 Weeks
5th July - 11th July	£1,800	- £3,350
12th July - 18th July	£1,800	
19th July - 25th July	£1,800	£3,350
26th July - 1st August	£1,800	



Full Board Accommodation on site 3 x Meals per day
Water Stations available every day
24 Hour Supervision
Welfare & Pastoral Staff
Insurance



Workshops in Nutrition, Strength & Conidtioning, Stress Management, Game Analysis Individual Data Analysis Player Statistics & Progress Report Small group sessions for maximum development



1x Stadium Tour per week stay 3 x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay



PSG Academy England Certificate Player Report Card



INTENSIVE FOOTBALL & ENGLISH



25 Hours of PSG Academy + 15 Hours English

Dates Available	1Week	2 Weeks
5th July - 11th July	£1,900	£3,550
12th July - 18th July	£1,900	£3,330
19th July - 25th July	£1,900	£3,550
26th July - 1st August	£1,900	£5,550



Full Board Accommodation on site 3 x Meals per day Water Stations available every day 24 Hour Supervision Welfare & Pastoral Staff Insurance



1x Stadium Tour per week stay 3x Stadium Tour per 2 week stay



English Language course delivered by Accord ISS Open to Beginners to Advance



PSG Academy England Certificate Player Report Card Accord ISS Course Certificate English Report Card



TRAVEL & TRANSFERS PRICES

Direct transfer from stationtoschool Meet & Greet for all transfers

Station/Airport	One Way	Return
Manchester Airport	2180.00	£320.00
Manchester Piccadilly Train Station	£190.00	
Liverpool Airport	£200.00	£340.00
Leeds/Bradford Airport	£220.00	£380.00

Additional	One Way	Return
Unaccompanied Minor Service	£150.00	£250.00



ADDRESS: Rossall School Broadway Fleetwood FY7 8JW





